The Scottish Clay Target Association Ltd.

Discipline Type

Shoot on 04/10/2014 at Harris Gun Club
ABT Not Selection
Shoot on 13/09/2014 at Harris Gun Club
DTR Not Selection
Shoot on 06/09/2014 at Harris Gun Club
DTL Not Selection
Shoot on 07/06/2014 at Harris Gun Club

DTL Selection

Shoot on 04/05/2014 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club

DTL Selection

Shoot on 03/05/2014 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club

ABT Selection

Total Hit

60

86

92

90

91

53

memaroienees - Scores for Peter Don P Smith

Total Shot At

100

150

100

100

100

100

Total Points

N/A

N/A

265

259

268

N/A

Total Points Available

N/A

N/A

300

300

300

N/A
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