The Scottish Clay Target Association Ltd. The Georgiag Body for Clay Target Association Ltd. Scores for Peter Don P Smith

Discipline	Туре	Total Hit	Total Shot At	Total Points	Total Points Available
Shoot on 04/10/2014 at Harris Gun Club					
ABT	Not Selection	60	100	N/A	N/A
Shoot on 13/09/2014 at Harris Gun Club					
DTR	Not Selection	86	150	N/A	N/A
Shoot on 06/09/2014 at Harris Gun Club					
DTL	Not Selection	92	100	265	300
Shoot on 07/06/2014 at Harris Gun Club					
DTL	Selection	90	100	259	300
Shoot on 04/05/2014 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club					
DTL	Selection	91	100	268	300
Shoot on 03/05/2014 at Highland Deephaven Clay Pigeon Club					
ABT	Selection	53	100	N/A	N/A